Signalling and Telecommunication Gears/Equipment and other 

related work in Kishangarh Balawas (excl.)-New Rewari- New 

Phulera- New Kishangarh- Madar (excl.) Section of Western 

Dedicated Freight Corridor (WDFC) under CGM/JP for a 

period of Three Years. 

3 Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 11,58,51,892.75 (Eleven Crore Fifty-Eight Lakh Fifty One 

Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Two Rupees and Seventy Five 

Paisa Only) inclusive of all statutory taxes and duties           

4 Duration of Contract  36 (Thirty Six) months 

5 Type of Tender Open E-Tender Two Packet  

6 

Cost of Tender Document 

(Non-Refundable) 

Rs. 10000/- plus GST @ 18%= Rs. 11,800/- to be paid online 

through payment gateway provided at www.ireps.gov.in  

7 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(Tender Security) 

Rs. 7,29,300/- (Rs. Seven Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred only) to be deposited online through payment gateway 

provided at www.ireps.gov.in 

8 Uploading of NIT and Tender 

Document 

07.01.2025 at 10:30 hrs. on www.ireps.gov.in 

9 Last Date & Time of 

Submission of Tender (Online) 

07.02.2025 up to 15:00 hrs.

[...]

Signalling and Telecommunication Gears/Equipment and other 

related work in Kishangarh Balawas (excl.)-New Rewari- New 

Phulera- New Kishangarh- Madar (excl.) Section of Western 

Dedicated Freight Corridor (WDFC) under CGM/JP for a 

period of Three Years. 

3 Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 11,58,51,892.75 (Eleven Crore Fifty-Eight Lakh Fifty One 

Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Two Rupees and Seventy Five 

Paisa Only) inclusive of all statutory taxes and duties           

4 Duration of Contract  36 (Thirty Six) months 

5 Type of Tender Open E-Tender Two Packet  

6 

Cost of Tender Document 

(Non-Refundable) 

Rs. 10000/- plus GST @ 18%= Rs. 11,800/- to be paid online 

through payment gateway provided at www.ireps.gov.in  

7 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(Tender Security) 

Rs. 7,29,300/- (Rs. Seven Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred only) to be deposited online through payment gateway 

provided at www.ireps.gov.in 

8 Uploading of NIT and Tender 

Document 

07.01.2025 at 10:30 hrs. on www.ireps.gov.in 

9 Last Date & Time of 

Submission of Tender (Online) 

07.02.2025 up to 15:00 hrs.